Trade payables  16,771  8,903

Other payables and accrued expenses  4,792  5,247
Term loans  3,330  3,768

Hire-purchase payables  4,732  5,010

Other bank borrowings  16,738  19,091

Total Current Liabilities  46,363  42,019

Total Liabilities  80,461  73,940

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES  167,509  160,690

Net assets per ordinary share (RM)  0.725  0.723

The Condensed Consolidated Statement of Financial Position should be read in conjunction with the Audited

Financial Statements for the financial year ended 31 December 2011 and the accompanying notes to the

Interim Financial Statements.

DUFU TECHNOLOGY CORP. BERHAD (COMPANY NO.: 581612 A)

(Incorporated in Malaysia)

 3

UNAUDITED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

FOR THE 3
rd

 QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2012

 Share Other Retained

 Capital  Reserves  Profits  Total
 RM’000  RM’000  RM’000  RM’000

As at 1 January 2012

- As previously Stated

- Effect of adoption of MFRSs

60,000

-

(22,592)

(2,034)

49,342

2,034

86,750

-

Balance as of 1 January 2012, as restated

60,000  (24,626)  51,376  86,750

Total Comprehensive Income for

  the period

-

(380)

678

298

As at 30 September 2012 60,000  (25,006)  52,054  87,048

 Share Other Retained

 Capital  Reserves  Profits  Total

 RM’000  RM’000  RM’000  RM’000

As at 1 January 2011

- As previously Stated

- Effect of adoption of MFRSs

60,000

-

60,000

(24,521)

(2,142)

(26,663)

54,045

2,142

56,187

89,524

-

89,524

Transfer of revaluation reserve -  (106)  106  -

Total Comprehensive Income for

  the year

-

2,035

(4,809)

4,018

As at 31 December 2011 60,000  (22,592)  49,342  86,750

The Condensed Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity should be read in conjunction with the Audited

Financial Statements for the financial year ended 31 December 2011 and the accompanying notes to the

Interim Financial Statements.

DUFU TECHNOLOGY CORP. BERHAD (COMPANY NO.: 581612 A)

(Incorporated in Malaysia)

 4

UNAUDITED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENTS

FOR THE CUMULATIVE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2012

Current Year

To-date

 Preceding Year

Corresponding